
Maturity 
Height

Standability
Test Weight

Protein
Baking Quality

Placement on Irrigation
Fusarium Head Blight

Leaf Rust
Stem Rust

Leaf diseases
Bacterial Leaf Streak

Medium
Medium
5
4
4
4
5
3
3
5
3
3

Rolls

• Outstanding yield performance in multiple data sets
• Strong data versus industry standards
• Yields with Buns, especially Grand Forks and north
• Above average protein
• Strong test weight
• Good lodging resistance
• ‘Single Use Agreement’ required

Notes

1= Not Recommended
2= Manage
3= Acceptable
4= Strong
5= Excellent KE
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